sensor interface & processing company
D-TA Design Group
D-TA Design Group is part of D-TA System Inc. The group offers custom design, development and manufacturing
services primarily in the sensor processing area. Leveraging the tremendous expertise and facilities of D-TA
Systems, D-TA ‘s Design Group spans from RF systems, Digital & Mixed-Signal Boards, FPGA Cores, and Software.
D-TA Design Group
Custom Solutions for Rapid Deployment
What Comes with DTA-3200:

10G4 Record / Playback System that includes DTA-2300-16-16 and  four (4) DTA-5000s with 19.2 TB total  disk capacity
10G4-E Record / Playback System that includes DTA-2300-16-16 and four (4) DTA-5000s with 38.4 TB total  disk capacity
Ordering Information
10G Series 10 Gigabit Record / Playback Systems for Radio Signals
Shipping: The 10G systems are shipped fully integrated in portable racks. Contact factory for details.
United States: D-TA Systems Corporation
900 Bestgate Rd, Suite 102
Annapolis, MD 21401
Toll Free: 1 (877) 382-3222
International: D-TA Systems Inc.
2500 Lancaster Road
Ottawa, ON, K1B 4S5 Canada
Phone: 1 (613) 745-8713 Fax: 1 (613) 745-1429
10 Gigabit Record and Playback System for DTA-2210, DTA-2300 or DTA-4100DTA-5000
“Plug & Play” fully integrated system for recording radio signals10G Series
(10G1, 10G2, 10G4)
Product Part Number Description
DTA-2210 Single Antenna IF/Baseband Receive and Transmit System (Software Radio)
DTA-2300 Multi-Antenna Reconfigurable IF Transceiver System (Software Radio)
DTA-3200 Synchronized Multi-Antenna Tunable RF Transceiver for DTA-2300 and DTA-2210
DTA-4100 Multi-Channel High-Frequency Sonar/ Acoustic Sensor  Processing System
10 Gigabit Record and Playback System for DTA-2210, DTA-2300 or DTA-4100DTA-5000
“Plug & Play” fully integrated system for recording radio signals10G Series
(10G1, 10G2, 10G4)
Product Part Number Description